Microlithography Filters
Description
The Small Flow Emflon filter is recom-
mended for chemicals which are com-
patible with PTFE and polypropylene.
• High flow rates
• Wide variety of configurations
• Three removal ratings available

Data Sheet E94
Pressure Drop vs. Liquid Flow Rate*
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Removal Nominal O-Ring Size /
Number Rating (µm) Length (in / mm) Material2
MDY2230FNEHF 1.0 2.5 / 64 116 / Viton A
MCY4463FNEHF 1.0 5.0 / 127 116 / Viton A
MDY2230FREHF 0.2 2.5 / 64 116 / Viton A
MCY4463FREHF 0.2 5.0 / 127 116 / Viton A
MCY4440FREHF3 0.2 5.0 / 127 118 / Viton A
MDY2230FTEJ 0.1 2.5 / 64 116 / Ethylene
Propylene
MCY4463FTEHF 0.1 5.0 / 127 116 / Viton A
0
2
C
le